
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

All Saints CE Primary School 

& Nursery 
 

Weekly Newsletter – 24th October 2024 

Dear Parents and carers, 

Thank you for a fantastic first half term. It has been great to see new children join 
us and new friendships made. I would like to say a big thank you to our PTFA for 
their hard work in organising our Autumn Disco this week – the children had a 
great time. Our PTFA provide important funds for our children, including 
purchasing a new whiteboard for Class 1 and musical instruments for Class 2. In 
difficult financial times for all schools, we are immensely blessed to have this 
support.  
from Miss Ashton and all the team. 

 

 
 
 
 
 
  

   

House Trophy 

 
This week’s honours 

were won by Lichfield! 
  

Well done everyone! 

Stars of the Week! 

 

 

Mission Accomplished: Harvest donations 
delivered! 

 

Class Dojo Awards 
 

 
 



 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
        
 
  
 
          
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Date  Event 

Friday 24th October  Half term 

Monday 3rd November  Inset day – school closed to pupils 

Tuesday 4th November  School re-opens to pupils 

Friday 7th November  Rock up and read! 

Monday 17th November Y5/6 Boys’ football tournament 

Friday 5th December  Rock up and read! 
Silent Disco with Bee Active (during the school day) 

Saturday 6th December  Santa Dash and Christmas Fayre 

Wednesday 10th December  Nativity 5pm (Y1, 2 and 3) 

Wednesday 17th December  Whole-school trip to Telford pantomime  

Friday 19th December  Christmas service in church 2pm (children to be collected after 
church). 

 
 

 
  
  
 
 

 

Visit our class blogs to see more of our work: www.allsaintsranton.co.uk  

 

Class 1 – Messy Autumn 
Play! 

                    

 
 

 

 

http://www.allsaintsranton.co.uk/

